
Dubai Is a Gallery,
and Buildings Are Showpieces



I N H A L E  T H E  T R A N Q U I L I T Y

The perfect balance for a comfortable life in Dubai. 
Close to the main attractions, but away from the noisy 
tourist routes. With excellent transport access to work 
but in a quiet friendly area to enjoy life.



HANDOVER Q2 2026
District 13, Jumeirah Village Circle



Floor Plans



FLOOR G
GOUND FLOOR PLAN

Disclaimer: all pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only may change at any time up to the final "us built" status in accordance 
with the final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions

STAIRS

LIFT
LOBBY

STAIRS

MAIN
GARBAGE

ROOMB.M.S

LIFT 1

LIFT 2

LIFT 4

FIRE LIFT

S
TA

IR
S

MAIN LOBBY

SHOWROOM 
AREA 2

SHOWROOM 
AREA 1

R.M.U

MAIN
ENTRANCE

ETS
ROOM

FIRE
EXIT

CORR.

4% SLOPED
PARKING & DRIVEWAY

12% SLOPED
DRIVEWAY

STORE

4% SLOPED
PARKING & DRIVEWAY

14

16

04

17

08

09

10

11

12

13

1820 192122232425262829 273031

32

33

05

06

07

3282,81 sq.ft.
1553,68 sq.ft.SHOWROOM 

AREA 3
658,86 sq.ft.

02

03

01

15

LIFT 3

34

TRANSFORMERL.V. ROOM

MAIN 
TELEPHONE

ROOM 

DEAD AREA

BICYCLE
PARKING

AREA

ETS
PUMP
ROOM

WTR.
MTR.
RM.

GROUND FLOOR



FLOOR 1
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

Disclaimer: all pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only may change at any time up to the final "us built" status in accordance 
with the final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions

34.79

34.66

W
M

FR.

FR
.

W
M

FR.

FR.

DW

FR.

DW

FR.

W
M

DW

FR.

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

W
M

FR.

FR.

STAIRS

Terrace

Kitchen
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Dining

Living

LivingKitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen KitchenKitchen

Kitchen

K
itc

he
n

Terrace

LIFT
LOBBY

RECY. ROOM

STAIRS

GARB.
ROOM

ELEC.
ROOM

TEL.
ROOM

WTR. MTR.

LIFT 1

LIFT 2

LIFT 3

LIFT 4

Terrace Terrace Terrace Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

Terrace

Living

Living
Living Living Living

Living

Living

S
TA

IR
S

CORRIDOR

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BTU.
MTR.

POD

MALE FEMALE

SAUNASTEAM

GYMGAMING
ROOM

CLUB
HOUSE

OUTDOOR
LOUNGE

FUTURE 
SWIMMING

POOL
KIDS
POOL

BARBEQUE
AREA

01

02
03 04 05

07

06

08

09

GREEN AREA

BARBEQUE
AREA

OUTDOOR 
SITTING

AREA

TENNIS

1BR_D
890,82  sq.ft.

2BR_C
 sq.ft.

1BR_A
954,33  sq.ft.

STUDIO_B
564,78  sq.ft.

STUDIO_A
566,18  sq.ft.

2BR_B
 sq.ft.

1BR_C
891,25  sq.ft.

1BR_B
889,42  sq.ft.

2BR_A
1220,20  sq.ft.

KIDS
PLAY
AREA

Dining

Dining Dining

DiningDining

Dining

OUTDOOR
GYM

1534,29 

1203,08 

STAIRS

LIFT
LOBBY

STAIRS

MAIN
GARBAGE

ROOMB.M.S

LIFT 1

LIFT 2

LIFT 4

FIRE LIFT

S
TA

IR
S

MAIN LOBBY

SHOWROOM 
AREA 2

SHOWROOM 
AREA 1

R.M.U

MAIN
ENTRANCE

ETS
ROOM

FIRE
EXIT

CORR.

4% SLOPED
PARKING & DRIVEWAY

12% SLOPED
DRIVEWAY

STORE

4% SLOPED
PARKING & DRIVEWAY

14

16

04

17

08

09

10

11

12

13

1820 192122232425262829 273031

32

33

05

06

07

3282,81 sq.ft.
1553,68 sq.ft.SHOWROOM 

AREA 3
658,86 sq.ft.

02

03

01

15

LIFT 3

34

TRANSFORMERL.V. ROOM

MAIN 
TELEPHONE

ROOM 

DEAD AREA

BICYCLE
PARKING

AREA

ETS
PUMP
ROOM

WTR.
MTR.
RM.

GROUND FLOOR



FLOOR 2-21
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

Disclaimer: all pictures, plans, layouts, information, data and details included in this brochure are indicative only may change at any time up to the final "us built" status in accordance 
with the final designs of the project, regulatory approvals and planning permissions
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